
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

1 560020518523 GIRISH KUMAR G 3 --- --- --- FAIL --- --- ---

2 560020518534 JAGADEESWARAN P 3 --- --- --- FAIL --- --- ---

3 560020518544 KARTHIKEYAN M 3 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---

4 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 3 FAIL --- --- FAIL --- --- ---

5 560020518563 NAVEEN K 3 --- PASS --- --- --- --- ---

6 560020518583 SOUNDARRAJAN K 3 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

7 560020518588 SURYA R 3 --- --- --- --- --- PASS ---

8 560021518501 ABDUL JABBAR M R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 560021518502 ABINAYA  A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 560021518503 ABIRAMI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 560021518505 ARULKUMAR  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 560021518506 ARUNA  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 560021518507 ARUNDHATHI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 560021518508 BABU B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 560021518509 BANUPRIYA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 560021518510 BHUVAN KUMAR A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 560021518511 BOOBALAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 560021518512 CHANDRU S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 560021518513 CHATHRIYAN  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 560021518514 DEEPAKRAJAN S 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS

21 560021518515 DEVASHARMA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 560021518516 DHAYANITHI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 560021518517 ELANGOVAN   R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

24 560021518518 FAIZUR RAHMAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 560021518519 GOKULRAJ S M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ABSENT PASS

26 560021518520 GOWRI SANKAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 560021518521 HARIPRIYA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 560021518523 JAYA PRAKSH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 560021518524 JEEVANANDHANARAYANAN 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 560021518525 KANNAGI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 560021518526 KARTHICK RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 560021518527 KARTHIKEYAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

33 560021518528 KARTHIKEYAN  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 560021518529 KAVIYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 560021518530 KIRUTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

36 560021518531 KRISHA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 560021518532 LALITHA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 560021518533 LAVANYA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 560021518534 LAVANYA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

40 560021518535 LEEMAROSE A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 560021518536 LOKESHWARAN  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 560021518537 MAHAVISHNU B 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS

43 560021518538 MANONMANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 560021518539 MAYURA PRIYA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 560021518540 MOHANASUNDARAM R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 560021518541 MONISHKUMAR V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

47 560021518542 MUHAMMED ASLAM A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 560021518543 MURUGAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 560021518544 NANDHAKUMAR  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 560021518545 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 560021518546 NEYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 560021518547 NISHANTHI  M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 560021518548 NIVASH E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 560021518549 OHM PRAKASH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 560021518550 PARVATHI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 560021518551 PAVENDHAN  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 560021518552 PAVITHRA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 560021518553 PON ESWARAN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 560021518554 PONRAJ A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 560021518555 POOVARASAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

61 560021518556 PRASANNA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

62 560021518557 PRASANTH  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 560021518558 PRAVEEN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

64 560021518559 PRAVINDHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

65 560021518560 PRAWIN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

66 560021518561 PRIYADHARSHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 560021518562 PUSHPARAJ V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

68 560021518563 RAGUL M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 560021518564 RAGUL M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 560021518565 RAMEELA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

71 560021518566 RAMKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

72 560021518567 ROSHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

73 560021518568 RUDHRAMANI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

74 560021518569 SANTHANABHARATHI` D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

75 560021518570 SANTHOSH C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

76 560021518571 SANTHOSHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

77 560021518572 SATHRIYAVARMAN M D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

78 560021518573 SELVAMANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

79 560021518574 SHAN VIN RODEN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

80 560021518575 SHIYAMALADEVI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

81 560021518576 SIVASEKAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

82 560021518577 SIVASURYA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

83 560021518578 SRIDHAR  A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

84 560021518579 SRIDHAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

85 560021518580 SRIHARIHARAN E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

86 560021518581 SRIKANTH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

87 560021518582 SUJAI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

88 560021518583 SUJITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

89 560021518584 SURESH C 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

90 560021518586 SURIYA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

91 560021518587 SWATHI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

92 560021518588 SYED ARFATH S 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

93 560021518589 TAMILARASAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

94 560021518592 VASANTHAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

95 560021518593 VIGNESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

96 560021518594 VIJAY PANDIYAN J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

97 560021518595 VIJIASHREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

98 560021518596 VIKRAM R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

99 560021518597 VIMALRAJ G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

100 560021518598 VINODH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

101 560021518599 VISHVA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

102 561895283 YADESH J K 6 ABSENT ABSENT --- ABSENT --- ABSENT ABSENT

103 561995293 TAMILARASAN S 4 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

1 560020518523 GIRISH KUMAR G 3 ---

2 560020518534 JAGADEESWARAN P 3 ---

3 560020518544 KARTHIKEYAN M 3 ---

4 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 3 ---

5 560020518563 NAVEEN K 3 ---

6 560020518583 SOUNDARRAJAN K 3 ---

7 560020518588 SURYA R 3 ---

8 560021518501 ABDUL JABBAR M R 1 PASS

9 560021518502 ABINAYA  A 1 PASS

10 560021518503 ABIRAMI K 1 PASS

11 560021518505 ARULKUMAR  M 1 PASS

12 560021518506 ARUNA  M 1 PASS

13 560021518507 ARUNDHATHI M 1 PASS

14 560021518508 BABU B 1 PASS

15 560021518509 BANUPRIYA U 1 PASS

16 560021518510 BHUVAN KUMAR A 1 PASS

17 560021518511 BOOBALAN T 1 PASS

18 560021518512 CHANDRU S 1 PASS

19 560021518513 CHATHRIYAN  M 1 PASS

20 560021518514 DEEPAKRAJAN S 1 PASS

21 560021518515 DEVASHARMA V 1 PASS

22 560021518516 DHAYANITHI G 1 PASS

23 560021518517 ELANGOVAN   R 1 PASS

24 560021518518 FAIZUR RAHMAN S 1 PASS

25 560021518519 GOKULRAJ S M 1 PASS

26 560021518520 GOWRI SANKAR R 1 PASS

27 560021518521 HARIPRIYA B 1 PASS

28 560021518523 JAYA PRAKSH M 1 PASS

29 560021518524 JEEVANANDHANARAYANAN 
S

1 PASS

30 560021518525 KANNAGI A 1 PASS

31 560021518526 KARTHICK RAJ B 1 PASS

32 560021518527 KARTHIKEYAN M 1 PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

33 560021518528 KARTHIKEYAN  S 1 PASS

34 560021518529 KAVIYA R 1 PASS

35 560021518530 KIRUTHIKA S 1 PASS

36 560021518531 KRISHA V 1 PASS

37 560021518532 LALITHA P 1 PASS

38 560021518533 LAVANYA V 1 PASS

39 560021518534 LAVANYA V 1 PASS

40 560021518535 LEEMAROSE A 1 PASS

41 560021518536 LOKESHWARAN  M 1 PASS

42 560021518537 MAHAVISHNU B 1 FAIL

43 560021518538 MANONMANI R 1 PASS

44 560021518539 MAYURA PRIYA V 1 PASS

45 560021518540 MOHANASUNDARAM R 1 PASS

46 560021518541 MONISHKUMAR V 1 PASS

47 560021518542 MUHAMMED ASLAM A 1 PASS

48 560021518543 MURUGAN T 1 PASS

49 560021518544 NANDHAKUMAR  M 1 PASS

50 560021518545 NANDHINI K 1 PASS

51 560021518546 NEYA S 1 PASS

52 560021518547 NISHANTHI  M 1 PASS

53 560021518548 NIVASH E 1 PASS

54 560021518549 OHM PRAKASH M 1 PASS

55 560021518550 PARVATHI A 1 PASS

56 560021518551 PAVENDHAN  S 1 PASS

57 560021518552 PAVITHRA B 1 PASS

58 560021518553 PON ESWARAN P 1 PASS

59 560021518554 PONRAJ A 1 PASS

60 560021518555 POOVARASAN R 1 PASS

61 560021518556 PRASANNA V 1 PASS

62 560021518557 PRASANTH  S 1 PASS

63 560021518558 PRAVEEN P 1 PASS

64 560021518559 PRAVINDHA M 1 PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

65 560021518560 PRAWIN S 1 PASS

66 560021518561 PRIYADHARSHINI M 1 PASS

67 560021518562 PUSHPARAJ V 1 PASS

68 560021518563 RAGUL M 1 PASS

69 560021518564 RAGUL M 1 PASS

70 560021518565 RAMEELA M 1 PASS

71 560021518566 RAMKUMAR S 1 PASS

72 560021518567 ROSHINI S 1 PASS

73 560021518568 RUDHRAMANI M 1 PASS

74 560021518569 SANTHANABHARATHI` D 1 PASS

75 560021518570 SANTHOSH C 1 PASS

76 560021518571 SANTHOSHKUMAR R 1 PASS

77 560021518572 SATHRIYAVARMAN M D 1 PASS

78 560021518573 SELVAMANI R 1 PASS

79 560021518574 SHAN VIN RODEN S 1 PASS

80 560021518575 SHIYAMALADEVI A 1 PASS

81 560021518576 SIVASEKAR S 1 PASS

82 560021518577 SIVASURYA B 1 PASS

83 560021518578 SRIDHAR  A 1 PASS

84 560021518579 SRIDHAR M 1 PASS

85 560021518580 SRIHARIHARAN E 1 PASS

86 560021518581 SRIKANTH M 1 PASS

87 560021518582 SUJAI J 1 PASS

88 560021518583 SUJITHA A 1 PASS

89 560021518584 SURESH C 1 PASS

90 560021518586 SURIYA N 1 PASS

91 560021518587 SWATHI V 1 PASS

92 560021518588 SYED ARFATH S 1 PASS

93 560021518589 TAMILARASAN S 1 PASS

94 560021518592 VASANTHAN M 1 PASS

95 560021518593 VIGNESH M 1 PASS

96 560021518594 VIJAY PANDIYAN J 1 PASS
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S.
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Register No. Name of the Candidate A
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P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

97 560021518595 VIJIASHREE S 1 PASS

98 560021518596 VIKRAM R 1 PASS

99 560021518597 VIMALRAJ G 1 PASS

100 560021518598 VINODH S 1 PASS

101 560021518599 VISHVA B 1 PASS

102 561895283 YADESH J K 6 ABSENT

103 561995293 TAMILARASAN S 4 ---
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